
PRINCETON DAY SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2022-2023
August
Monday, August 22 Pre-Season Fall Upper School Athletics Begin
Tuesday, August 23 New Faculty and Staff Orientation
Wednesday, August 24 New Faculty and Staff Orientation
Thursday, August 25 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Friday, August 26 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Monday, August 29 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Tuesday, August 30 Opening Faculty and Staff Meetings
Wednesday, August 31 Student Orientation

September
Thursday, September 1 Student Orientation
Wednesday, September 7 Classes Begin
Tuesday, September 20 Lower School Back-to-School Night
Thursday, September 22 Middle School Back-to School Night
Monday, September 26 No School, Rosh Hashanah
Thursday, September 29 Upper School Back-to-School Night

October
Wednesday, October 5 No School, Yom Kippur
Monday, October 10 No School, Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Monday, October 24 No School, Diwali



November
Wednesday, November 9 MS & US Teacher Conferences

(No School-MS & US)
Thursday, November 10 LS, MS & US Teacher Conferences

(No School)
Friday, November 11 LS, MS & US Teacher Conferences

(No School)
Tuesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Break begins after
dismissal
Monday, November 28 PreK-12 Classes Resume

December
Friday, December 16 Winter Break begins after dismissal

January
Tuesday, January 3 PreK-12 Classes Resume
Monday, January 16 No School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February
Friday, February 17 No School, Presidents’ Day Weekend
Monday, February 20 No School, Presidents’ Day Weekend

March
Friday, March 10 Spring Break begins after dismissal
Monday, March 27 PreK-12 Classes Resume

April
Thursday, April 6 Lower School Teacher Conferences

(No School for LS)
Friday, April 7 No School, Good Friday
Friday, April 21 No School, Eid al-Fitr



May
Monday, May 29 No School, Memorial Day

June
Tuesday, June 6 Lower School Final Assembly
Wednesday, June 7 Middle School Final Assembly
Friday, June 9 Upper School Commencement
Friday, June 16 No School, Juneteenth


